TYPE 3R SCREW COVER
ENCLOSURES
N-45
� 0.060" Galvannealed Steel
� Spot Weld Construction
� Rain Cap
� Mounting Hole In Back
of Enclosure

PADLOCK
C - 1.5 (.06)
EQUIP. SPACE
C
B
AVAILABLE
DOOR SPACE
Ordering Example: SCE-4R44, Type 3R screw cover encloser, $24.
HEIGHT (in) WIDTH (in) DEPTH (in)
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION (A) (B) (C)
SCE-4R44 $24 Type 3R screw cover 4.00 4.00 4.00
SCE-6R64 25 Type 3R screw cover  6.00 6.00 4.00
SCE-6R66 26 Type 3R screw cover  6.00 6.00 6.00
SCE-8R64 29 Type 3R screw cover  8.00 6.00 4.00
SCE-8R66 32 Type 3R screw cover 8.00 6.00 6.00
SCE-10R84 36 Type 3R screw cover 10.00 8.00 4.00
SCE-10R86 38 Type 3R screw cover  10.00 8.00 6.00
SCE-10R104 43 Type 3R screw cover 10.00 10.00 4.00
SCE-10R106 50 Type 3R screw cover  10.00 10.00 6.00
SCE-12R104 54 Type 3R screw cover 12.00 10.00 4.00
SCE-12R106 56 Type 3R screw cover  12.00 10.00 6.00
SCE-12R124 59 Type 3R screw cover  12.00 12.00 4.00
SCE-12R126 63 Type 3R screw cover 12.00 12.00 6.00
To Order (Specify Model Number) STOCKED FOR IMMEDIATE DELIVERY!
Dimensions: mm (in)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com